

समस्त
सर्व
II

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Road

Aafiganj kasmg to Thakurga

अफिगनज कस्मग, मुहल्ला सिल्लुगमग and No- 61370000 DIVISION

अफिगनज कस्मग, and No- 61370000 SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

7998 → Amrit Raj Construction

789
789

ABSTRACT

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11)					
Plv working Bench					
mark pullan vide					
TMB - P - 1/1					
3 NB @ RS 3599.92/m					10800.00
(11)					
Plv Reference pullan					
vide TMB - P - 1/2					
9 NB @ RS 1642.88/m					14786.00
(12)					
Clearing and Grubbing					
Road Land - P - 1/3					
0.99 H-e @ RS 5387.91/m ²					53341.00
(12)					
Excavation for					
road way Box					
Cutting - P - 4/3					

81.11 m ³ @ RS 75261/m ³					8133.00
(14)					
Constn of Embankment					
obtained from Road					
very cutting - P - 7/7					
48.67 m ³ @ RS 26.71/m ³					1300.00
(15)					
Constn of Embankment					
with approved					
material up to					
100m - P - 18/3					
1840.92 m ³ @ RS 143.30/m ³					269103.00
(16)					
Constn of Embankment					
lead up to 1000 m					
vide TMB - P - 18/2					
527.69 m ³ @ RS 190 = 42/m ³					100483.00

4,54,946.00

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Plr laying rolling of Mix seal surface 50 mm thick non- Vida THB-P- $\frac{14}{2}$					
3629.86 m ² @ RS 178.53/m ² - RS					6,48,039.00
(14) Laying of un-reinforced cement concrete 430 wide THB-P- $\frac{18}{4}$					
275.40 m ² @ RS 56.24/m ² - RS					15,48,913.00
(15) Plr ordinary CM stone - P - $\frac{18}{4}$					
3 m @ RS 1949.22/each - RS					5,848.00

(16) Plr 200m stone wide THB-P- $\frac{18}{5}$					
6 m @ RS 553.63/each - RS					3,322.00
(17) Plr log of MMSY Conformatory & stone board wide-P- $\frac{24}{4}$					
4 m wide - P - $\frac{24}{4}$					
1 m - P - $\frac{18}{6}$					
5 m @ RS 9485.72/each - RS					47,429.00
(18) Pointing New letter and figure - P - $\frac{18}{7}$					
264 each @ RS 0.54/each - RS					143.00
(19) Plr Boundary pullan wide THB-					

RS 57,07,279.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		vide THB - P -		18/8	
36 Nos @ RS 484.04/each - RS				18	17,425.00
(91/20)		PIPF 600mm square			
		triangle - P -		18/9	
10 Nos @ RS 3590.59/m - RS				18	35,906.00
(92/20)		PIPF 800mm x 600mm			
		Rectangular - P -		18/10	
4 Nos @ RS 6715.42/m - RS				18	26,862.00
(93/20)		PIPF 600mm x 480mm			
		Rectangular - P -		18/11	
4 Nos @ RS 4690.07/each - RS				18	18,760.00
(94/20)		PIPF 900mm square			
		vide THB - P -		18/12	
4 Nos @ RS 8567.17/each - RS				18	34,269.00
(95/21)		pl and Laying			
		Road marking on			
		1st surface - P -		19/13	
189.40m ² @ RS 721.98/m ² - RS				18	1,36,743.00
(96/22)		pl and Laying Road			
		marking on cc			
		pavement - P -		19/14	
90.00m ² @ RS 752.76/m ² - RS				18	67,748.00
(97/22)		planting of trees by			
		the Road side vide			
		THB - P -		19/15	
50 Nos @ RS 855.50/m - RS				18	42,775.00

RS 60,87,767.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28) 54	P/W excavation for				
	foundation of structure				
	wide TMB-P-				
29.80 m ³	wide TMB-P-			0/1	
223.42 m ³	—		P-	3/1	
253.22 m ³ @ 283.94 / m ³	—		—	—	71,899.00
(29) 25	P/W pcc 4/15 10 open				
	foundation — do —				
4.60 m ³	wide TMB-P-			2/2	
15.84 m ³	—		P-	5/2	
20.44 m ³ @ 4439.05 / m ³	—		—	—	90,734.00
(30) 26	P/W pcc 4/20 10 open				
	foundation — do —				
66.80					
30.79 m ³	8ty wide P-			5/2	
2.952 m ³	—		P-	3/5	
33.74 m ³ @ 4946.02 / m ³	—		—	—	330,394.00
66.80					
(31) 27	S/P/R 14x20 Bars 10				
	foundation work				
0.3247	8ty wide TMB-P-			4/2	
	@ 48671.73 / m ³		—	—	15,575.00
(32) 28	P/W pcc 4/20 cement				
	concrete 10 sub str.				
30.791 m ³	wide TMB-P-			2/3	
2.95 m ³	—		P-	3/5	
32.48 m ³	—		P-	7/2	
66.22 m ³ @ 5137.54 / m ³	—		—	—	340,210.00
					340,210.00

No 69,36,579.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(32) 29	Plv heap of ash in				
	Abt. 1/2 no - do -				
42 cu	Qty vide TMB - 9/3				
(33) 30	@ Rs 180.65/m ³ - 12				7,823.00
	Plv Recd of 10 sub				
	Structure Recd work				
7.50 m ³	Qty vide TMB - 7/1				
12.0 m ³	P - 7/2				
0.54 m ³	P - 9/1				
20.04 m ³	@ Rs 57.06.33/m ³ - 12				1,14,355.00
(34) 31	Plv Recd of 10 sub				
	Substructure Recd - do.				
2.018 MT	Qty vide TMB - 5/3				
(35) 32	@ Rs 48,820.28/MT - 12				96,519.00
	Plv backfilling behind				
	Abt. 1/2 no - do -				
68.56 m ³	Qty vide TMB - 10/2				
	@ Rs 758.87/m ³ - 12				52,028.00
(36) 33	Plv filter media				
	with granular agg.				
39.64 m ³	Qty vide - P - 10/1				
(37) 34	@ Rs 79.28/m ³ - 12				3,143.00
	Plv and Laying Rec				
	M30 in Super. spw.				
8.76 m ³	Qty vide TMB - 9/4				
	@ Rs 62.40.44/m ³ - 12				54,666.00

Rs 72,67,113.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(37) 35	S/P 12	14/80	Barr	10	
	Saper structure -				
0-7647	84y wide	p-	8/3		
	@ 18 49, 916 = 39/47				18 37,936 = 00
(40) 36	P/V Pce	420	Room		
	perimeter length ad				
	Substructure -				
8.043	84y wide	THB	10/4		
	@ 18 5137 = 57/100				18 41,101 = 00
(41) 37	P/V painting on				
	perimeter wall - do -				
48.2300	84y wide	p-	9/7		
	@ 18 101 = 61/47				18 4,900/-
(42) 38	P/V Drainage Spout				
	wide	THB	p-	10/3	
4.18	@ 18 424 = 86/10				18 1,696 = 00
(43) 39	P/V Laying & ce pipe				
	NP3 for Culvert				
7.504	84y wide	p-	8/4		
	@ 18 3698 = 33/11				18 27,737 = 00
(44) 40	P/V and Laying	200mm			
	duct pipe - do -				
10.4	84y wide	THB	p-	19/6	
	@ 18 911 = 01/11				18 9,110 = 00
(45) 41			Total	18	73,89,593 = 00
	Add G.S.T @ 12%				8,86,751 = 00
	Add L.Cess @ 1%				73,896 = 00

Total - 18 83,50,240 = 00

Continuation

Continuation